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Dusty Rose-(UL VY DK
Dusty Rose-VY LT
Shell Pink-MD LT
Violet-\VY LT

Yc”ow Bcfgc~\/Y DK
[_avender-VY DK

| avender-DKC

| avender-MD

| avender-| T

Shc” Finl(—\/Y DK
Shell Pink-1_ T

Shell Fink-VY LT
Shell Pink-UILVY LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Mahogan9~MD
(Geranium

Black

Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
Antique Mauve-MD
Fewter Grag

5tce| Grag{_T
Cl’nristmas Red
Rose-VY DK

[ avender-VY DK
Rose

Salmon-VY DK
Coral-DK
Coral-MD

Coral

Tcrra Cotta-MD
MustarcLMD
Mustard
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Mahogan9~DK
Mahogany-VY LT
Desert 5and~DK
Pearl Grag

f—iazclnut BromeK
Hazelnut BromeT
Brown-MD
Brown-| T
Drown-VY LT

Tan

Tan-L T

Shell Grag-DK
Shell Gray-MD
Shell Grag-L T
Christmas Red-DK_
Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Violet-VY DK
\/folet~MD

Violet

Violet-] T
Cranbcrrg~DK
Cranberr3~MD
Cranberrg
Cranberrg-LT
Cranberry VY LT
Brigl—]t Orange~Red
Briglﬁt Orange

Drab Brown-DK.
Drab Brown

Drab Brown-l T
Desert Sand-(ULL VY DK
Beaver Grag-DK
Beaver Grag-MD
Beaver Gray-L T
Christmas Red-BRT
Old Gold-L T

Old Gold-DK.

Flum

Orange Spice~DK
Orange Spice~MD
ToPaz

Old Gold-MD

Michele Sagetta



Fage 3 QS Mg Fae Kfttﬂ Max Colors

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’

AR S ECEEE N FEEENMEEEEER (N SESEEEENEEEECORDODOOCOEO D B

A Q 0 e & >

Q @ + @ ¥ @« > % K§ B B < N » ©D> & &

A#H L F Il ©Of ~ 0 =

O M

H+ @

2

NN NN NN NN NNNN NN NN NDNNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNN NN NN NN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

7%0
752
758
740
742
758
760
762
775
777
778
779
780
782
78%
801

814
815
817
818
819
829
8%0
831

8%2
8%3
8%4
838
8%9
840
841

842
869
891

892
893
894
898
899
900
902
917

Olive Gireen-VY DK
Olive (reen
Tan-VYLT
Tangcrinc

Yellow-DK

Terra Cot’ca~\/Y LT
Salmon

Pearl Grag-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Raspberry-\V'Y DK
Antique Mauve-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topar-UL VY DK
Topaz-DK
TopazMD

Coffee Brown-DK.
Gamct~DK
Gamet~MD

Coral Red-VY DK
Gcranium—Falc YA LT
Byaby Pink-L T
(Golden Olive-VY DK
Golden Olive~DK
Golclen Olive~MD
Golden Olive

Golden Olive-l T
Golden Olive-VY LT
Beige Brown VY DK.
Bcigc Brown-DK
Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown-| T
Beige Brows \Y LT
f—iazclnut Browm\/Y DK
Carnation-DK_
Carnation~MD
Carnation-] |
Carnation-VY LT
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Rose-MD

Burnt Orange-DK
Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
Plum-MD
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%28
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Red COPPC"~DK
Red CoPPer
CoPPcr~MD
COPPCF

Copper-LLT

Coffee Brown-(JL. DK
Tawn3

Burnt Orange~MD
Bumt Orangc
Peach-VY LT
Desert 5and~LT
Tawny LT

(Geranium

Dusty Rose~DK
Dustﬂ Rosc~MD
Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
Apricot VY LT
Burnt Orange~LT
Canar3~DK

Golden Brown-DK_
Golden Brown-l T
Khaki Green-DK
Peige Grayg-VY VY DK
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antiquc Violet-MD
Antique Violet-] T
Yellow Bcfge~DK
Deser’c Sancl

Beaver Grag-VY LT
Rose-| T
Salmon-PDK
Apricot—MD

Dustg Rosc~UL DK
Dusty Kose~LT
Black Brown
Plum-L T

Plum-VY LT
Plum-(L LT

Mauve

Mauve-MD
Mauve-l T
Melon-DK
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5771
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3740
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5747
3752
5756
3771
5772
3774
5776
3778
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5781
3787
3790
5799
3801
3802
5805
%804
5805
3806
3820
3821
%822
3824
5825
%826
5827
%828
5829
38%0
58% |

Melon-MD
Salmon-MD
Salmon-VY LT
Dusty Rose-VY LT
Shell Pink-DIC
Shell Fink-MD
Antiquc Mauve-DK
Antiquc Mauve-| T
Dustg Rosc~\/Y DK
Dusty Rose
Anticiuc Violet-DK_

Antiquc Violet-\VVY LT

Bluc \/iolct~\/Y LT

Antique Blue-VY LT
DBaby Blue-UL VY LT
Terra Cotta-ULL VY LT
Dcscrt SancL\/Y DK
Desert SancL\/Y LT

Mahogan3~LT
Tcrra Cotta~LT

Rosewood-(JL VY LT

Moclﬁa BromeK
Beige Gray-VY DK
Beige Gray-(ULL DK

chtcr Gray-\/Y DK

Christmas Red-| T

Antiquc Mauve-VY DK

Mauve-MD
Cyclamen Pink-DK.
Cgclamen Pink
Cgclamcn Pink-l T
Straw-DK

Straw

Straw-| T
APricot~LT
Fumpkin—Fale
Golden Brown
Golden Brown-Fale
Hazelnut Brown
Old Gold-VY DK
Tcrra Cotta~MD
Raspberry-DK.
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3837
%852
5854
5855
%856
5857
%858
5859
3860
%861

3862
5867
%864
3865

Raspberr3~MD
Raspberry-| T
[Lavender-(JL. DK
Straw-\V'Y DK
Autumn Gold-MD
Autumn GOICLLT

Mahogany-UL VY LT

Rosewood-DK_
Rosewood-MD
Rosewood-] T
Cocoa
Cocoa-] T
Mocha Bcigc~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
Mocha Beige~LT
Winter White
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

B DMC 150 i o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
CODMC 151 85 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC 152 i02 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o N/A
CODMC 153 352 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
BEDMC 167 28 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
B DMC 208 30 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
O DMC 209 26 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC 210 3 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC 211 i57 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
BDMC 221 7 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
BEDMC 223 20 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC 224 40 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
CODMC 225 87 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
B DMC »00 951 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 6 N/A
B DMC 3o 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC »o09 8 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC »io 4436 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o N/A
BDMC »i5 ) o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
BEDMC 316 72 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o N/A
BDMC »i7 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC 318 27 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
BDMC 321 i o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
B DMC »2¢6 5 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 N/A
B DMC »27 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 335 7 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B DMC »47 e o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 6 N/A
B DMC 349 7 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 350 32 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
EDMC 351 18 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o N/A
B DMC 356 4 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o N/A
B DMC »70 510 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o NA
EDMC 371 i3 0 0o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o N/A
B DMC 400 4%9 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) N/A
ODMC 402 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
EDMC 407 710 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/ A
ODMC #i5 5% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 420 69 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC 422 i8 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 433 65 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o N/A
B DMC 43+ 40 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 6 N/A
B DMC 435 18 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
ODMC 436 37 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC 437 28 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
EDMC 451 21 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
ODMC 452 2610 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
CODMC 453 89 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o N/A
B DMC 498 9 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
COODMC 543 68 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 N/A
B DMC 550 i9 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 552 6 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) N/A
B DMC 553 20 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
CODMC 554 73 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) N/ A
B DMC soi 4 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 602 i1 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
O DMC 603 6% 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC  éo+ i2zi o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
ODMC 605 704 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 606 19 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 408 i9 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
BDMC ¢io io o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) N/A
EDMC 611 220 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
BEDMC 612 27 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o N/A
B DMC 632 36 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
EDMC 646 9 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
EDMC 647 210 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC 448 i2 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 666 70 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC 676 16 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
EDMC 8o 24 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
BDMC 718 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 720 51 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
EDMC 721 io o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC 728 57 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) N/A
ODMC 729 26 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 730 48 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
BDMC 732 245 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) N/A
CODMC 738 41 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
BEDMC 740 46 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 742 61 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC 758 25 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o N/A
ODMC 760 i5 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
CODMC 762 165 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
ODMC 775 5 0 o o 00 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
BDOMC 777 2 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC 778 272 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
BDMC 779 95 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 780 217 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
BEDMC 782 287 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
EDMC 78» 28 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC soi 28 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
BDMC 3814 39 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
BDMC 3815 18 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o N/A
B DMC si7 i34 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
CODMC 318 %9% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
CODMC si9 3%3%1 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) N/A
B DMC 829 65 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 3830 28 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
B DMC 831 99 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) N/ A
HDMC 832 55 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
BDMC 3833 26 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC 834 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
B DMC 3838 48 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 3839 io o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 840 58 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
EDMC 841 59 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
CODMC 842 5% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
B DMC 869 37 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 891 i+ o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) N/A
EDMC 892 21 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
EDMC 893 17 o0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
ODMC 894 i6 o o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 3898 710 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
EDMC 899 9 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
B DMC 900 i9 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) N/A
B DMC 902 54 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o N/A
BDMC 917 4 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o N/A
BDMC 918 2 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
BDMC 919 29 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B DMC 920 9 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B DMC 921 i o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

EDMC 922 9 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B DMC 938 724 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC 945 04 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 946 129 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 947 16 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
COODMC 948 120 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
COODMC 950 56 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC 951 92 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/ A
BEDMC 956 58 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o NA
B DMC 941 8 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC 962 8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
CODMC 963 1617 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
ODMC 967 27 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 970 310 0o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
EDMC 972 38 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 975 50 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
O DMC 977 G} o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o N/A
B DMC 3011 i o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC »o2i 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0o o N/A
HDMC 3031 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 3041 66 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o N/A
O DMC 3042 18% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o N/A
EDMC 3045 26 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
EDMC »06+ 55 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
CIDMC %072 3% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
ODMC 3326 20 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
BDMC 3328 7 0 o o 0.0 0.0 00 o o N/A
EDMC 3340 15 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 3350 o o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o N/A
ODMC 3354 60 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 371 891 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 3607 i6 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
O DMC 3608 60 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC %609 74 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B DMC 3687 i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
EDMC 36488 27 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
ODMC 3689 414 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC »705 22 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
EDMC 3706 i5 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
EDMC 3712 8 o0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 6] N/A
CODMC 3713 89 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o N/A
ODMC 3716 81 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
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B DMC 3721 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 3722 7 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 3726 i4 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC »727 506 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 3731 o o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o N/A
O DMC 3733 5 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o N/A
B DMC 3740 7% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
CODMC 3743 281 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 e N/A
ODMC 3747 15 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) 0 N/A
ODMC 3752 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
CODMC 3756 0+ O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o N/A
ODMC 3771 8 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 3772 35 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
CODMC 5774 56 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 3776 20 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
EDMC »77s 12 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
CODMC 3779 20 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) N/A
B DMC 3781 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 3787 i3 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B DMC 3790 24 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) N/A
B DMC 3799 7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 3801 it o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 3802 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 3803 20 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 6] N/A
B DMC 3804 i o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) o) N/A
B DMC 3805 i2 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
EDMC 3806 i4 o o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
ODMC 3820 50 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) N/A
CODMC 2821 46 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
CODMC 3822 26 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
CODMC 3824 io o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
CODMC 3825 7 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) N/A
B DMC »826 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
ODMC 3827 26 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
EDMC 3828 49 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 3829 64 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B DMC 8% 8 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B DMC 3831 6 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o NA
B DMC 3832 9 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
EDMC 3833 4 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) N/A
B DMC 3837 io o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
EDMC 3852 212 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o N/A
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Typc Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 3854 i8 0o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
CODMC 3855 71 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
CODMC 3856 35 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B DMC 3857 4 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) N/A
B DMC 3858 e o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o N/A
EHDMC 3859 8 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A
B DMC 3860 69 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
EDMC 3861 258 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
B DMC 3862 57 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) N/A
B DMC 3863 02 0o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o N/A
O DMC 3864 133 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o N/A
CIDMC »865 7916 0O o) 0o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o N/A



